

NUMBER	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
106210	HUDY GRAPHITE GREASE
106335	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 350 cSt - 50ml
106650	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 500 000 cSt - 50ml
301021	X4F'25 GRAPHITE CHASSIS 2.0mm
301083	X4F'25 GRAPHITE UPPER DECK - SPLIT FRONT - 2.0mm
301084	X4F'25 GRAPHITE UPPER DECK - SPLIT REAR - 2.0mm
301158	X4 TOP DECK HEX SCREW M3x5.5 - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
301204	COMPOSITE BUMPER FOR ADJUSTABLE BODY MOUNTS
301205	X4 COMPOSITE LONGER BUMPER UPPER HOLDER BRACE
301219	COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER FOR ADJUSTABLE BODY MOUNTS
301237	X4F FOAM BUMPER FOR 100g WEIGHT - HARD
301322	FRONT BODY MOUNT SET 6mm
301325	T4 COMPOSITE BRACE FOR BUMPER - LOW (2)
301384	X4F GRAPHITE BODY POST & BODY POST HOLDER - ONE-PIECE
301552	X4F GRAPHITE REAR UPPER CLAMP
301576	X4 ALU UPPER CLAMP - INNER SHOCK POSITION - SWISS 7075 T6 (L+R)
301972	X4 ALU SHOCK HOLDER FRONT FIXED - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
302062	T4 COMPOSITE ADJUSTMENT BALL-BEARING HUB (4)
302134-C	X4 COMPOSITE UPPER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - FR/RL
302144-C	X4 COMPOSITE UPPER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - FL/RR
302182-M	X4 CFF™ FRONT LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - MEDIUM - RIGHT
302183-M	X4 CFF™ FRONT LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - MEDIUM - LEFT
302240-M	X4 COMPOSITE HUB - MEDIUM
302310	X4 ALU CASTER BUSHING FRONT 3° / REAR 0.5°/5.5° - 1 DOT (4)
302312	X4 ALU CASTER BUSHING FRONT 5° / REAR 2.5°/13.5° - 3 DOTS (4)
302387	X4 ALU REAR ARS PLATE - INNER SHOCK POSITION - SWISS 7075 T6 (L+R)
302389	X4F ALU FRONT STEERING PLATE - INNER SHOCK POSITION - SWISS 7075 T6 (L+R)
302433	ANTI-ROLL BAR STEEL BALL END 3.8MM WITH 4mm THREAD (2)
302833	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - FRONT 1.3mm
302527	X4F ALU SERVO SAVER ARM - BLACK - SWISS 7075 T6
302540	STEEL SHIM 3x4.5x3.2mm (2)
302612	ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3 L/R 39mm - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
302640	X4 ADJUSTABLE CAMBER SCREW 14mm M4 L/R - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
302643	COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 4.9mm - OPEN - V2 (8)
302666	X4 COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 4.9mm F+R - OPEN (2+2)
302776	X4X24 ALU LOWER BULKHEAD - FRONT RIGHT - 7075 T6
302777	X4X24 ALU LOWER BULKHEAD - FRONT LEFT - 7075 T6
302780	X4F ALU REAR BULKHEAD - FRONT - SWISS 7075 T6
302781	X4F ALU REAR BULKHEAD - REAR - SWISS 7075 T6
302972	X4 ALU SHOCK HOLDER REAR FIXED - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
302973	X4 ALU SHOCK HOLDER REAR ACTIVE - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
303118-K	ALU SHIM 3x9x1.0mm - BLACK (10)
303119-K	ALU SHIM 3x9x2.0mm - BLACK (10)
303121-K	ALU SHIM 3x6x0.5mm - BLACK (10)
303122-K	ALU SHIM 3x6x1.0mm - BLACK (10)
303123-K	ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0mm - BLACK (10)
303125-K	ALU SHIM 3x6x3.0mm - BLACK (10)
303126-K	ALU SHIM 3x6x5.0mm - BLACK (10)
303129	COMPOSITE SET OF SHIMS 3x 3x6x1mm; 1x 3x6x2mm (2)
303140-K	ALU SHIM 3x5x2.0mm - BLACK (10)
303142-K	ALU SHIM 3x5x0.5mm - BLACK (10)
303182-M	X4 CFF™ REAR LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - MEDIUM - RIGHT
303183-M	X4 CFF™ REAR LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - MEDIUM - LEFT
303210	REAR TURNBUCKLE L/R 26MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
303211	ALU ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE L/R 30mm - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
303232	X4 UPPER ARM BALL UNIVERSAL 4.9mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
303250	X4 LOWER ARM BALL UNIVERSAL 6.0mm WITH HEX - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
303260	X4 PIVOT BALL 6.0mm WITH M3x5.5mm THREAD - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
303261	X4 PIVOT BALL 6.0mm WITH M3x6.5mm THREAD - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
303434	ALU ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING ø2.0mm - 6mm (2)
303435	ALU ANTI-ROLL BAR BALL END 3.9mm - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
303454	COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 4.9mm - OPEN (4)
303458	COMPOSITE ANTI-ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 3.9mm (4)
303833	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - REAR 1.3mm
303754	X4F'25 ALU MOTOR MOUNT - SWISS 7075 T6
303790	X4F'24 ALU ECCENTRIC MOTOR BULKHEAD INSERT
304902	X4 BB GEAR DIFFERENTIAL - SET
304911	X4 COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF BEVEL CASE WITH 3BT PULLEY & COVER
304930	COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF BEVEL & SATELLITE GEARS (2+4)
304973	STEEL GEAR DIFF BB DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
304980	COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF CROSS PIN
304990	DIFF GASKET (4)
305245	ECS BB DRIVE SHAFT ADAPTER - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
305255	ECS BB SC DRIVE SHAFT CASE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™
305256	ECS BB SC ALU DRIVE SHAFT SLEEVE - SWISS 7075 T6
305257	ECS BB SC DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - HUDY SPRING STEEL™
305306	X4 ECS BB DRIVE SHAFT 58mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ - SET
305316	X4 ECS BB DRIVE SHAFT 58mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
305345	X4 ECS DRIVE AXLE SCS - SPRING CLIP SYSTEM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™
305349	X4 ECS DRIVE AXLE SCS - SPRING CLIP SYSTEM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™
305356	X4 ALU WHEEL HUB - SPRING CLIP - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
305395	ECS BB SC DRIVE SHAFT PIN 2 x 84 (2)
304932	HIGH-PERFORMANCE DRIVE BELT 3 x 291mm
305525	X4F ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT & BEARINGS
305531	X4F ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT WASHER FOR BATTERY BACKSTOP
305578	FIXED PULLEY FOR LAYSHAFT WITH BEARINGS 20T (2)
305870	OFFSET SPUR GEAR 100T /64P
306174	X4F GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - ONE-PIECE
306175	GRAPHITE BATTERY PLATE SHIM (2)
306192	COMPOSITE ADJUSTABLE BATTERY HOLDER & BACKSTOP (2+2)
306221	X4F ALU SERVO MOUNT - BLACK - ONE-PIECE - SWISS 7075 T6
306301	ANTENNA MOUNT - THIN
306310	ANTENNA (2)
306410	ALU UNIVERSAL MOUNT
308027	XLP 4-HOLE 1.1-1.2mm DELRIN PISTON (2+2)
308046-K	XLP ALU SHOCK ADJUSTABLE NUT - BLACK (2)
308083	XLP SHOCK ABSORBER MEMBRANE (4)
308165	XLP SPRING-SET PROGRESSIVE C = 2.5-2.8 (2)
308176	XLP SPRING-SET = 2.6 (2)
308309-K	XLP ALU SHOCK ABSORBER-SET - BLACK (2)
308325	XLP ALU SHOCK BODY (2)
308328-K	XLP ALU CAP FOR SHOCK BODY - BLACK (2)
308336	XLP COMPOSITE SHOCK PARTS WITH 2 HOLES
308355-K	XLP ALU SHOCK CAP-NUT - BLACK (2)
308365	XLP HARDENED SHOCK SHAFT (2)
309004	X4 SET OF BALL-BEARINGS (25)
309301	MOUNTING HARDWARE PAKAGE - SET
309319	UNIVERSAL SET OF PLASTIC SHIMS
309402	BODY CLIP FOR 6mm BODY POST (4)

NUMBER	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
309827	X4F'25 BUMPER WEIGHT FRONT 100g
305870-0	COMPOSITE BATTERY CLAMP (2)
302650	BALL END 4.9mm WITH THREAD 6mm (2)
302651	BALL END 4.9mm WITH THREAD 8mm (2)
302503	COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER - X-STIFF - SET - V2
302649	BALL END 4.2mm WITH 4mm THREAD (2)
302651	PIVOT BALL UNIVERSAL 4.9mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
302661	COMPOSITE STEERING BALL JOINT OPEN 4.2mm (4)
309731	XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE
XRAY OPTION PARTS	
301085	X4F'25 GRAPHITE UPPER DECK 2.0mm
301159	ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM (4)
301159-0	ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM - ORANGE (4)
301203	IMPACT ABSORBING FRONT BUMPER
301210	GRAPHITE BUMPER UPPER HOLDER FOR ADJUSTABLE BODY MOUNTS 2.5mm
301322-H	HARD COMPOSITE HORIZONTAL REAR BODY MOUNT POST - SET
301323	FRONT BODY MOUNT SET + 1mm HEIGHT
301324	FRONT BODY MOUNT SET + 2mm HEIGHT
301326	COMPOSITE FRONT ECCENTRIC 6mm BODY MOUNT SET
301327	COMPOSITE FRONT ECCENTRIC 6mm BODY MOUNT SET + 1mm HEIGHT
301328	COMPOSITE FRONT ECCENTRIC 6mm BODY MOUNT SET + 2mm HEIGHT
301348	X4F HORIZONTAL BODY POST MOUNTING GAUGE
301351-0	ALU ADJUSTABLE BODY POST STOP - ORANGE (2)
301351-K	ALU ADJUSTABLE BODY POST STOP - BLACK (2)
301352-0	ALU ADJUSTABLE BODY POST STOP NUT (2)
301578	X4 ALU UPPER CLAMP -1mm - INNER SHOCK POSITION - SWISS 7075 T6 (L+R)
302063-K	T4 ALU ADJUSTMENT BALL-BEARING HUB - BLACK (2)
302064-K	ALU ADJUSTMENT BALL-BEARING HUB + 1mm - BLACK (2)
302121	X4 FRONT ROLL-CENTER SPACER (2)
302122	X4 REAR ROLL-CENTER SPACER (2)
302134-M	X4 CFF™ UPPER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - MEDIUM - FR/RL
302134-S	X4 CFF™ UPPER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - EXTRA SOFT - FR/RL
302144-M	X4 CFF™ UPPER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - MEDIUM - FL/RR
302144-S	X4 CFF™ UPPER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - EXTRA SOFT - FL/RR
302182-H	X4 CFF™ FRONT LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - HARD - RIGHT
302184-H	X4 CFF™ FRONT LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - HARD - LEFT
302240-G	X4 COMPOSITE HUB - HARD
302240-H	X4 COMPOSITE HUB - GRAPHITE
302241	X4 ALU HUB - SWISS 7075 T6
302311	X4 ALU CASTER BUSHING FRONT 4° / REAR 1.5°/4.5° - 2 DOTS (4)
302831	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - FRONT 1.1mm
302832	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - FRONT 1.2mm
302834	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - FRONT 1.4mm
302612-0	ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3 L/R 39mm - ORANGE - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
302642-0	X4 ADJUSTABLE CAMBER SCREW 14mm M4 L/R - TITANIUM (2)
302664	COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 4.9mm UNIDIRECTIONAL - OPEN (4)
302665	COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 4.9mm - CLOSED WITH HOLE (4)
303120	SET OF ALU SHIMS (0.5mm, 1.0mm, 1.5mm, 2.5mm)
303121	SET OF ALU SHIMS (1.0mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm)
303121-0	ALU SHIM 3x6x0.5mm - ORANGE (10)
303122	ALU SHIM 3x6x1.0mm (10)
303122-0	ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0mm - ORANGE (10)
303123	ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0mm (10)
303123-0	ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0mm - ORANGE (10)
303140-0	ALU SHIM 3x5x2.0mm - ORANGE (10)
303141	ALU SHIM 3x5x1.0mm (10)
303141-0	ALU SHIM 3x5x1.0mm - ORANGE (10)
303142-0	ALU SHIM 3x5x0.5mm - ORANGE (10)
303143	ALU SHIM 3x5x0.25mm (10)
303144	ALU SHIM 3x5x4.0mm (10)
303144-0	ALU SHIM 3x5x4.0mm - ORANGE (10)
303146	ALU BUSHING 3x5x6.0mm (2)
303182-H	X4 CFF™ REAR LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - HARD - RIGHT
303183-H	X4 CFF™ REAR LOWER ARM - INNER SHOCK POSITION - HARD - LEFT
303211-0	ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 30mm - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
303831	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - REAR 1.1mm
303832	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - REAR 1.2mm
303834	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - REAR 1.4mm
303836	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - REAR 1.6mm
303838	X4 ANTI-ROLL BAR UAM - UNDER ARM MOUNT - REAR 1.8mm
303767	X4 BRASS CHASSIS T-BRACE Bg
303768	X4 ALU CHASSIS T-BRACE - SWISS 7075 T6
106200	GRAPHITE GEAR DIFF BEVEL & SATELLITE GEARS (2+4) - LOW
106205	ALU GEAR DIFF OUTDRIVER ADAPTER - 7075 T6 (2)
104972	ALU GEAR DIFF BB DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
105241	DRIVE SHAFT REPLACEMENT PLASTIC CAP 3.5mm (4)
105242	DRIVE SHAFT REPLACEMENT PLASTIC CAP 3.5mm - ORANGE - STRONG (4)
105260	X4 ECS DRIVE SHAFT 58mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (1)
105260	X4 ECS BB DRIVE SHAFT 59mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ - SET
105261	X4 ECS BB DRIVE SHAFT 59mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2)
105262	X4 ECS BB SC DRIVE SHAFT 58mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ - COMPLETE SET
105263	X4 ALU WHEEL HUB - SPRING CLIP - OFFSET - 0.5mm - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
105269	X4 ALU WHEEL HUB - SPRING CLIP - OFFSET + 0.5mm - SWISS 7075 T6 (2)
105340	X4 ECS DRIVE SHAFT 58mm - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ - SET
106350	ALU WHEEL SHIM OFFSET 0.75mm (2)
106350	ALU WHEEL SHIM OFFSET 1.0mm (2)
106352	ALU WHEEL SHIM OFFSET 0.5mm (2)
106352-0	FIXED PULLEY FOR LAYSHAFT WITH BEARINGS 20T - GRAPHITE (2)
106330	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 300 cSt - 50ml
106335	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 350 cSt - 50ml
106336	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 500 cSt - 50ml
106337	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 700 cSt - 50ml
106338	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 1000 cSt - 50ml
106340	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 2000 cSt - 50ml
106430	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 3000 cSt - 50ml
106440	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 4000 cSt - 50ml
106450	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 5000 cSt - 50ml
106460	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 6000 cSt - 50ml
106470	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 7000 cSt - 50ml
106480	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 8000 cSt - 50ml
106512	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 13T / 48P
106510	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 18T / 48P
106525	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 26T / 48P
106526	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 27T / 48P
106528	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 28T / 48P
106529	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 29T / 48P
106531	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 31T / 48P
106532	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 32T / 48P
106534	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 34T / 48P
106568	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 18T / 64P
106569	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 19T / 64P
106570	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 20T / 64P
106571	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 21T / 64P
106572	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 22T / 64P
106573	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 23T / 64P
106574	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 25T / 64P
106594	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 34T / 64P
106595	NARROW ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 35T / 64P
306199-0	ALU ADJUSTABLE BATTERY HOLDER (2)
308026	XLP PROGRESSIVE 2-HOLE 0.8mm DELRIN PISTON (4)
308029	XLP/ULP ALU PROGRESSIVE SHOCK SYSTEM - SET (2)
308033-K	XLP ALU XRAY SHOCK SPRING RETAINING COLLAR - BLACK (4)
308092	T4 SHOCK FOAM INSERT (4)
107713	XLP SPRING-SET PROGRESSIVE C = 2.4-2.7 (2)
308166	XLP SPRING-SET PROGRESSIVE C = 2.6-2.9 (2)
308177	XLP SPRING-SET C = 2.5 (2)
308178	XLP SPRING-SET C = 2.7 (2)
308179	XLP SPRING-SET C = 2.8 (2)
308179	XLP SPRING-SET C = 2.9 (2)
309612	TIRES XXX-M W/O BELT FOR ASPHALT (2)
309613	TIRES XXX-M W/O BELT FOR LOW GRIP (2)
309826	X4F'25 BALANCING WEIGHT FRONT LEFT & RIGHT (50g + 50g)
309842	X4 ADJUSTABLE CAMBER SCREW FOR NARROW BATTERY PACK 35G
309901	XRAY ALUMINIUM 1/10 TOURING SET-UP BOARD - LIMITED EDITION INCLUDING
309950	HOBBYBYNG XRS MOTOR JUSTOK 62 - 13.5T
309980	HOBBYBYNG XRS XERUN JR100 JUSTOK SPEEDO
309981	HOBBYBYNG XRS XERUN XR100 PRO SPEEDO
326181	STAINLESS STEEL BATTERY WEIGHT 35g
323561	ALU REAR WING SHIM (2)
302649	BALL END 4.9mm WITH THREAD 5mm (2)
302652	BALL END 4.9mm WITH THREAD 10mm (2)
397312	XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - METALLIC SILVER
397313	XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - PURPLE
397314	XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON RED
397315	XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON YELLOW
397316	XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON ORANGE
397320	XRAY STICKERS FOR BODY - 5 DIFFERENT COLORS
913300	HEX SCREW 11° SFH M3x5 - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (33)
913301	HEX SCREW 11° SFH M3x5 - CNC MACHINED - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (4)
913308	HEX SCREW 11° SFH M3x6 - CNC MACHINED - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (4)
913312	HEX SCREW 11° SFH M3x12 - CNC MACHINED - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (4)
930508	BALL-BEARING 5x8x2.5 STEEL SEALED - OIL (2)
941014	BALL-BEARING 10x15x4 RUBBER SEALED - GREASE (2)
906030	NUT M3 (10)
906031	ALU NUT M3 (10)
906140	NUT M4 WITH FLANGE (10)
906241-K	ALU NUT M4 WITH SERRATED FLANGE - BLACK (10)
906241-0	ALU NUT M4 WITH SERRATED FLANGE - ORANGE (10)
906242	WASHER S 4x6x0.2 (10)

NUMBER	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SUGGESTED HUDY TOOLS & ACCESSORIES	
101600	HUDY STEEL MINN CLAMP - EXTRA HARD STEEL
104002	HUDY AIR VAC - VACUUM PUMP - ON ROAD 1/8, 1/10, 1/12
104003	HUDY AIR VAC - VACUUM PUMP WITH TRAY - ON ROAD 1/8, 1/10, 1/12
105500	HUDY UNIVERSAL TIRE BALANCING STATION
105520	WHEEL ADAPTER FOR 1/10 TOURING CAR
105590	HUDY WHEEL BALANCING PUTTY
106200	HUDY MAGIC CLEANING GUM
106205	HUDY WASH BOX
106213	HUDY JOINT GREASE
106230	HUDY BEARING OIL
106232	HUDY BEARING OIL - PREMIUM
106260	HUDY TIRE ADDITIVE - CARPET GRIPPER - 65ml
106261	HUDY TIRE ADDITIVE - TIRE GRIPPER RED - 50ml
106262	HUDY TIRE ADDITIVE - TIRE GRIPPER ASPHALT - 50ml
106263	HUDY TIRE ADDITIVE - TIRE GRIPPER HYBRID - 50ml
130281	HUDY BODY FIX 28g/1oz
106290	HUDY ULTIMATE SOLDER 3m LENGTH
106310	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 100 cSt - 50ml
106315	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 150 cSt - 50ml
106320	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 200 cSt - 50ml
106325	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 250 cSt - 50ml
106330	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 300 cSt - 50ml
106335	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 350 cSt - 50ml
106336	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 500 cSt - 50ml
106337	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 700 cSt - 50ml
106338	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 1000 cSt - 50ml
106340	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 2000 cSt - 50ml
106342	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 425 cSt - 50ml
106345	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 450 cSt - 50ml
106347	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 475 cSt - 50ml
106350	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 500 cSt - 50ml
106352	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 525 cSt - 50ml
106355	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 550 cSt - 50ml
106357	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 575 cSt - 50ml
106360	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 600 cSt - 50ml

NUMBER	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
106362	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 625 cSt - 50ml
106365	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 650 cSt - 50ml
106374	OFFSET SPUR GEAR 104T / 64P
106375	OFFSET SPUR GEAR 106T / 64P
106376	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 700 cSt - 50ml
106375	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 750 cSt - 50ml
106380	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 800 cSt - 50ml
106390	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 900 cSt - 50ml
106410	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 1000 cSt - 50ml
106420	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 2000 cSt - 50ml
106430	HUDY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 30